Uitslag Wedvlucht

0226

MO4 St.Quentin 16-06-2007
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: buiig zzw wind
Naam

A.M. de Jong
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Feenstra
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potiijk
Joh. Pietersma
H. Pander
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A.M. de Jong
W.N. Potijk

H. Pander

P. Pander

P. Pander

I. Bult

Joh. Pietersma
I. Bult

DE BLAUWBAND

Deelnemers:9

BALK
Los:06.45
Afstand AD/AP Get
375,860 14/3 10
375,516 16/10 4
375,643 11/1 2
2 16 11
3 16 2
4 16 5
369,778 30/7 22
5 16 1
375,795 9/2 4
2 30 4
2 14 7
3 30 19
6 16 14
7 16 3
8 16 16
4 30 1
5 30 9
6 30 25
9 16 7
375,480 10/3 2
3 14 13
7 30 14
2 9 1
2 10 4
3 10 6
368,902 9/2 1
10 16 13
2 9 4

Ring

6-1651930
6-1542806
4-2239167
5-1882775
5-1882792
5-1882793
5-1883360
2-2182688
6-1543728
6-1543435
6-1651318
5-1883321
6-1542820
3-1673112
4-1334429
5-4267315
5-4267304
6-1543574
6-1542811
6-1543095
6-1651916
6-1543427
5-1883431
6-1543702
6-1543097
3-1673289
6-1542815
6-1542941

Duiven:113
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Snelheid

1644,311
1642,688
1556, 864
1554,834
1553,976
1533,875
1532,113
1528, 050
1520,308
1520,041
1518,224
1507, 646
1507,600
1507,298
1505,685
1503,153
1502, 440
1499,394
1498,875
1498,127
1473,004
1469,696
1466,707
1465,004
1463,956
1452,560
1452,306
1447,051

Punten

1000, 0
981,5
963, 0
944, 4
925,9
907, 4
888, 9
870, 4
851, 9
833,3
814, 8
796, 3
777,8
759, 3
740, 7
722, 2
703, 7
685,2
666, 7
648, 1
629,6
611,1
592,6
574,1
555,6
537,0
518,5
500, 0



